SI (45G)

SAMIR CEL PAUL

Registered Plumber (C. M. C.) & Contractors 19/1, BAMA CHARAN ROY ROAD, KOLKATA - 34

| Ref. No. : | Date : |
|--|---|
| To The Executive Engineer(W/S) The Kolkata Municipal Corporation S.S. Unit, Behala, Kolkata - 700034. Sub: Requisition for R/O Permissi | 27 02 24 27 02 24 27 02 24 27 02 24 27 02 24 27 02 24 28 02 24 29 02 24 20 02 |
| | · |
| Assessee Noイルル Building Case No. 20.7 B.S. Plan No 20.25.! | A. Pacufaté Bhatta Charjee Road, Borough XIV 1-13-1507-0 23.140.235 , Date 01.11.23 40.254 , Date 22.12.23 ELOT 2023 5346 Date 20.12.23 |
| Respected Sir, | |
| regarded a photo copy of the reconstruction Date 20-12-23 for payment | t the above mention case is under EODB . In this ceipt information vide no E 2023 5346 of water connection charges amounting to water supply department of K.M.C. S.S.U is |

In this context the said road opening permission may please be issued from your consideration as convenient day.

Thanking you, faithfully,

enclosed herewith as ready reference.

Yours fauthfull

Dami/Chara

From The Executive Engineer Water Supply Department Borough-XIII & XIV

The Executive Engineer (Civil) CME (Civil) Borough - XIV

Sub: Road Restoration.

Re: Premesera No. 797A, Pasulati Shattacharfee Road: Wazd No-121, Borough-xiv, Assessee No. 41-121-13-1507-0

Sir,

The above mentioned work will be taken up by the Water Supply Department. To execute the work 2 mr Egm (Asphallom) road will be disturbed.

Therefore, you are requested to make necessary arrangement for road restoration at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

The Executive Engineer

Water Supply Department
Borough-XIIL & XIV Br - All & XIV (S.S.U)

The Kolicata Municipal Corporation

THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION WATER SUPPLY DEPARTMENT

SAVE WATER SAVE LIFE

SANCTION ORDER

SAVE WATER SAVE LIFE

(Sanction/Permission for private water supply connection/or Other works under provisions of sections

i) 258 read with sec. 558

ii) 254 read with sec. 260

iii) 235,236,239 read with sec. 260 of CMC Act, 1980)

Building Case No.: 2023140235

2023140254

Date: 18/10/2023

Building Plan Sanction No.:

Date: 22/12/2023 411211315070

Borough No.: 14

Ward No.: 121

Assessee No.:

Premises No. & Street Name:

797A

PASUPATI BHATTACHARJEE ROAD

Owner Name: SRI. ROHIT AGARWAL, SRI. CHANDR

Name of KMC Licensed Plumber:

SAMIR CHANDRA PAUL

Address of Plumber: BAMA CHARAN ROY ROAD 700034

Purpose: CONSTRUCTION

NEW

| Description | Amount |
|--|---|
| Deposit money for water connection - 4231/211 | 0 |
| | 356 |
| Extra road restoration - 4231/231 | 7887 |
| Annual fees for domestic purpose water supply - 4210/221 | 0 |
| Sale of water for non domestic purpose (ICI) - 4210/262 | 0 |
| Miscellaneous - 4210/299 | 374 |
| Fees for water connection - 4231/211 | 20000 |
| | Deposit money for water connection - 4231/211 Road opening fees - 4231/212 Extra road restoration - 4231/231 Annual fees for domestic purpose water supply - 4210/221 Sale of water for non domestic purpose (ICI) - 4210/262 Miscellaneous - 4210/299 |

Total Amount: 28617

Receipt No.: E/07/2023/5346 Date: 20/12/2023

Mode of Payment: Online

Details of Water Fittings:

Stop Cock Size: 25

Service Pipe Size: 25

Water Tap Size: 15

Ferrule Size: 25

Road Opening Date:

From 27.2.24 to 28-2-24

1) The above demand amount excludes physical execution of the work through KMC licensed plumber involving material, manpower & tools & plant cost.

- 2) Owners of the premises shall have to maintain all water fittings to prevent stagnation due to leakage & drain off water once a week from underground & overhead reservoirs and covered properly with well fitted lids for safeguard against contamination and mosquito breeding. Non-compliance may lead to cut off water connection u/s 275(b) of CMC Act, 1980 and will be treated as offence u/s 496 of the CMC Act. Ball cock is to be installed at underground reservoir to save water. It is also encouraged to install automatic pump tripping arrangement to avoid overflow from overhead reservoir.
- 3) ALL COST AND RISK WILL BE GENERATED BY THE APPLICANTS AND THE LICENSED PLUMBER.

** As this is a computed generated document, it does not require actual signal Executive I

Whater Supply BE-XIII & XIV (S.S.U) The Kolkata Municipal Corporatio



Kolkata Municipal Corporation **Building Department**

FORM OF BUILDING PERMIT (PART I)

| Applicant | Details |
|-----------|---------|
|-----------|---------|

SRI ROHIT AGARWAL SRI CHANDRA ANAND SHARMA BAIDYANATH ADHIKARY

| Financial Year | Borough No | BP No | Sanction Date | Premises No | Assessee No | Ward No | Applicant Type |
|-------------------|---------------|------------|------------------|--------------------------------------|----------------|------------|----------------|
| 2023 | 14 | 2023140254 | 22-DEC-23 | 797A, PASUPATI BHATTACHARJEE ROAD | 411211315070 | 121 | Individual |

LBS/Architect/ESE Details:

Processing Particulars

| LBS/I/367 ANIMESH CHANDRA GURIA | Category | Date | |
|---------------------------------|----------|------------|------------|
| | NON MBC | 18/10/2023 | 2023140235 |
| ESE/II/28 DEBNARAYAN ROY | | | |

Description of Plan Proposal

| | Land Area | Height | F.A.R | Width of MA | | Against proposal (in | n sqmt) |
|-----------|-----------|--------|-------|----------------|------------|-----------------------|-------------------|
| Use Group | (Sq mts) | (mts) | | OTIVIA | Floor Area | Floor Area | ground floor area |
| 01 | 497.678 | 15.475 | 1.749 | 5.005 | 1050.515 | 1050.515 | 199.863 |

JJ No

JJ Date

E/07/2023/5346

20-DEC-23

Fees Details

| Description | Amount | |
|---|--------|--|
| Sanction Fee | 240000 | |
| Surcharge For Non-Resi Use | 0 | |
| Infra Dev Fees | 0 | |
| Stacking Fee | 22200 | |
| Wet - Work Charge | 33299 | |
| Waste Water Charges | 11100 | |
| Orainage Development Fees | 166497 | |
| Drainage Observation Fees | 660 | |
| Water Observation Charge | 800 | |
| Fees For Survey Obs Report | 37000 | |
| Application fee for Submission of Building Plan | 12000 | |
| Labour Welfare Cess on Building Sanction Plan | 81029 | |
| KMDA's Development Charge | 0 | |

| ~ | 230- | Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management for D |
|---|-------|--|
| 3 | | Processing Charges for C&D waste Management for De |
| - | 2304 | Transportation charges for C&D waste Management fo |
| 3 | 2858 | Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management New C |
|) | | Processing Charges for C&D waste Management New Co |
| | 28582 | Transportation charges for C&D waste Management Ne |
| 3 | | Development of Water Supply Infrastructure Fees |
| 3 | | Mechanical parking Installation fees |
| 5 | 2000 | Assessment Book Copy Fees(demanded by Assessment D |
| 3 | 55443 | Orainage Inspection Charges |
| | 28617 | Water Connection Charges (Demanded by WS Dept.) |
| 0 | | Recovery of Cost of Modern Scientific Compactor |
| | | |
| | | |